1105
6
L
www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
6LChamp® F2MV
Mini-Floodlights
Cl. I, Div. 2, Groups A, B, C, D
Cl. I, Zone 2, Group IIC

Sodium
50 F2MVSY050__ F2MVS25Y050__
70 F2MVSY070__ F2MVS25Y070__
100 F2MVSY100__ F2MVS25Y100__
150 F2MVSY150__ F2MVS25Y150__
Metal
Halide
70 F2MVMY070__ F2MVM25Y070__
100 F2MVMY100__ F2MVM25Y100__
175 F2MVMY175__ F2MVM25Y175__
Voltage Suffixes:
Voltage
(60Hz) Dual-Tap Tri-Tap Multi-Tap 480
Suffix /DT /TT /MT /480
* To complete catalog number, add voltage and options suffix(es).
†For 20mm metric threads, change 25 to 20 in catalog number.  Example: F2MVS20Y050/MT.
Example:F2MVSY070/MT V2PC20
Series
Lamp
Type

Cl. I, Div. 2, Groups A, B, C, D
Cl. I, Zone 2, Group IIC
Marine locations
NEMA Type 4X
Wet locations
6L
1106-1107.qxp  9/30/2013  10:48 AM  Page 1107
1108
6
L
www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
Weights and Dimensions:
Fixture Weight: 26 lbs.
Lamp Selection (Mogul Base):
Fixture Watts Type Bulb G.E. Osram Philips Venture
F2MVSY050 50 HPS ED23 1/2 or ET23 1/2 LU50 LU50 C50S68 –
F2MVSY070 70 HPS ED23 1/2 or ET23 1/2 LU70 LU70 C70S62 –
F2MVSY100 100 HPS ED23 1/2 or ET23 1/2 LU100 LU100 C100S54 –
F2MVSY150 150 HPS ED23 1/2 or ET23 1/2 LU150/55 LU150/55 C150S55 –
F2MVMY070 70 MH ED28 – – – MH70W/U/ED28
F2MVMY100 100 MH ED28 – – – MH100/U/ED28
F2MVMY175 175 MH ED28 or BT28 MVR175/C/U M175/C/U MH175/C/U MH175/C/U
Photometrics are available online.
6L Champ® F2MV
Mini-Floodlights
Cl. I, Div. 2, Groups A,B,C,D